ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES 2025

Supply and Installation nf 3 sets Glass Door foruse at DPWH Regional Office V
Multi Purpose Building Brgy. 40, Cruzada, Legazpi City
(PR No.2025-05-083 dated 05/14/2025

Adrain

No

Small Value

86/17/2025

Procurement of 100 sets Newsletter etc. For use at DPWH RO 5 Publication
{PR No.2025-04-071 dated 04/28/2025

06/24/2025

Procurement of 2 assy Tie Rod End etc.ffor Corrective Maintenance of Two units
Mitsubishi L300
(PR No.2025-05-084 dated 05/15/2025

EMD

No

Small Value

86/24/2025

100000100001000

Catering Services for 24 days (Provision of Breakfast, Lunch ard PM Snack)
Comprehensive Training on Materials Testing Technology on July 08, 2025 to
July 08, 2025 to.Augusti08, 2025

(PR No.2025-06-095 dated 06 /05/2025

Admin

No

Small Value

06/19/2025

06/2472025

86/24/2025

06/24/2025

06/24/2025

06/26/2025

06/26/2025

07/02£2025

0770872025
08/08£2025

09/08/2025

RA12116 REGULAR 2025 CURRENT
GAA 2025 100000100001000 50202010-02

795,996.00

696,000.00

06/25/2025

Fabrication and Installation of 1-3/4X1-3/4 Powder Coated White
Tubular Aluminuim
{PR No.2025-06-143 dated 06/13/2025)

Admin

No

Small Value

©3/01/2025

03/05/2025

83/05/2025

200000101450000

Catering Services for 3 days Provision of 1 Meal and 2 Snacks-Conduct

of Training and Workshop on the HGDG, GAD Planningand Budlgeting,:and
Preparation of GAR and GPB for FY 2026 on July 1-3, 2025

(PR No.2025-06-115 dated 06-19-2025)

PDD

NO

Small Value

06/24/2025

06/2772025

86/27/2025

06/27/2025

06/27/2025

06/30/2025

06/30/2025

%/30/2025

106,999.50

90,000.00

06/3052025

'300221107246000

Supply and Installation of Upgrading of Electrical System fromSecondary
Metering to Primary Metering of DPWH Region V Office Building, Rawis,
Legazpi«City (Item 1102(1)-Panelboard with Main & Branch Breakers)

PDD

NO

Small Value

03/18/2025

0372172025

83/21/2025

03/2172025

03/21,/2025

03/24/2025

03/24/2025

103/25/2025

FY 2025 RA12116 REGULAR 2025 CURRENT
SR 2025-02-004455 dated02/10£2025

814,333.31

-809,000.00

{PR No,2024-12-444 dated 12/26/2024

1,717,328.81

' 1,595,000.00

COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES 2024

200000100506000
200000100820000

{atering services for 5 days (inclusive of Breakfast, Lunch and Dne (1)
$nack for the Seminar/Training on Road and Bridge Information
Application, Visual Road Condition {RoCond} on January 27-31, 2025
{PR No.2024-12-435 dated 12/20/2024

PDD

NO

Small Value

01/14/2025

0171772025

81/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/21/2025

01/21/2025

01/22/2025

61/27-31/2025

02/03/2025

FY 2024 RA 18975 EXTENDED REGULAR 2024 CONTINUING
SR 2024-02-011341 EXT RBIA
SR 2024-09-009499-EXT (PDE)

192,600.00

57,072.99
122,927.01

01/20/2025

200000100023000
200000100506000

Catering Services for 2 days (inclusive of AM Smack, Lunich and PM Snack)
for Speakers, Participants and Racilitaters to be used for the Coordination
Meeting RTIA and RBIA on February 6-7, 2025

(PR No, 2024-12-437 dated 12/20/2024

PDD

NO

Small Value

01/25/2025

01/2872025

81/28/2025

01/28)2025

01/28/2025

01/30/2025

01/31/2025

01/31/2025

02/6-7/2025

02/28/2025

FY 2024 RA 11975 EXTENDED REGULAR 2024 CONTINUING
SR 2024-02-009301- EXT (NRTSP)
SR 2024-02-011341 EXT RBIA

76,800.00

72,000.00

01/30/2025

:200000100014000

Preventive Maintenance of Multi-Purpose Amphibious Dredge (MPAD) K3-40
[PR No.2024-06-182 dated 06-27-2024)

EMD

NO

Small Value

08/15/2024

88/15/2024

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

08/16/2024

11/08/2024

12/05/2024

12/05§2024

12/05/2024

RA'11936 EXT. REG. 2023 CONT. MOOE
$R 2023-03-006053 EXT. MOODE

17,828.06

17,000.00

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

200000100014000

Job Order: Voltage Regulator (PM Amphibious Excavater K4-58)
{PR No.2024-06-184 dated 06-27-2024)

EMD

NO

Small Value

08/15/2024

88/15/2024

08/15]2024

08/15/2024

08/16/2024

11/08/2024

12/05/2024

12/05/2024

12/05/2024

RA'11936 EXT. REG. 2023 CONT. MOOE
SR 2023-04-009540 EXT MOOE

140,965.72

140,0060.00

08/05/2024

08/05/2024

0B/05/2024

08/05/2024

200000100014000

Job Order: Voltage Regullator (PM Amphibious Excavater K4-45)
{PR No.2024-07-185 dated 07-91-2024)

EMD

NO

Small Value

08/15]2024

88/15/2024

08/15/2024

08/15/2024

08/16/2024

11/08/2024

12/05/2024

12/05/2024

12/05/2024

RA 11936 EXT. REG. 2023 CONT. MOOE
SR 2023-04-009539-EXT

140,965.72

140,000.00

08/15/2024

08/15/2024

08/15/2024

08/15/2024




